8/12/25, 12:35 PM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Vehicle History Report (BC) #: 63015984
Em* Report Date: July 21, 2025 | 12:36 p.m. EDT

Report Status: Complete

2007 HYUNDAI SANTA FE GL

Sport utility vehicle | 6 Cylinders | Gas
5NMSG13E37H009125

Country of Assembly: United States
Last Reported Odometer: 255,244 KM

No Reported
Accidents + ”

Glass Records Found Last Registered In: 23 Service Records Found
British Columbia (Normal)

aH
3 sl
4 a
U.S. History Found Unable to check for recall information Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.
Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import/Export Records Found

@ This vehicle history report is based on information (https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and available to CARFAX Canada as
of July 21, 2025 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from
thousands of sources across North America, and we receive new historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that
has not been reported to CARFAX Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a
vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.

https://vhr.carfax.cal?id=1f4gZaPngF5yZSpulIgA6zm%2FTQVsz+

SNMSG13E37H009125
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8/12/25, 12:35 PM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Vehicle History Report (BC)

b Accident/Damage

-

[ 0 There are no police reported accidents, estimates, or claims reported on this vehicle, however, we found other damage records that are outlined below. J

Other Damage Records

[ RECORD DATE DETAILS AMOUNT

© 2010 Nov 18 British Columbia, Canada
Glass Record $920.53

© 2020 Apr 6 British Columbia, Canada
Glass Record $996.86

© 2022Feb 1 British Columbia, Canada
Glass Record $954.38

88 Registration

@ This vehicle has been registered in the province of British Columbia in Canada with Normal branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen.

% Service Records

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
E= 2014Mar24 135,072 M1 Mike's Car Clinic Vehicle serviced
Dublin, California, United States *  Battery cable terminal end(s) replaced
BE= 2014May14 135,123 MI Mike's Car Clinic Vehicle serviced
Dublin, California, United States
BE= 2014jun19 135,864 MI Mike's Car Clinic Vehicle serviced
Dublin, California, United States +  Frontbrake pads replaced
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
+  Oil and filter changed
*  Rear brake pads replaced
2018 Oct 19 192,799 KM Integra Tire - Kamloops Vehicle serviced
Kamloops, British Columbia, Canada
2018 Nov 14 Integra Tire - Kamloops Vehicle serviced
Kamloops, British Columbia, Canada Brakes serviced
2019 Mar 22 195,244 KM Integra Tire - Kamloops Vehicle serviced
Kamloops, British Columbia, Canada +  Four wheel alignment performed
+  Tire(s) balanced
+  Tire(s) mounted
2019 Apr5 195,748 KM Integra Tire - Kamloops Vehicle serviced
Kamloops, British Columbia, Canada

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=1f4gZaPQgmF5yZSpullgA6zm%2F TQVkXz+

SNMSG13E37H009125
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
2019 Jul 15 202,182 KM Integra Tire - Kamloops Vehicle serviced
Kamloops, British Columbia, Canada
2019 Aug 9 202,999 KM Integra Tire - Kamloops Vehicle serviced
Kamloops, British Columbia, Canada +  Oiland filter changed
+  Tires rotated
2019 0ct 11 206,999 KM Integra Tire - Kamloops Vehicle serviced
Kamloops, British Columbia, Canada *  One tire balanced
One tire mounted
2020 Jan 17 210,000 KM Integra Tire - Kamloops Vehicle serviced
Kamloops, British Columbia, Canada
2020 Apr 15 214,656 KM Integra Tire - Kamloops Vehicle serviced
Kamloops, British Columbia, Canada + Ol and filter changed
2020 May 27 215,176 KM Integra Tire - Kamloops Vehicle serviced
Kamloops, British Columbia, Canada One tire balanced
*  One tire mounted
2020 Aug 20 218,002 KM Integra Tire - Kamloops Vehicle serviced
Kamloops, British Columbia, Canada +  Four wheel alignment performed
*  Onetire balanced
*  One tire mounted
2020 Sep 8 219,349 KM Integra Tire - Kamloops Vehicle serviced
Kamloops, British Columbia, Canada
2020 Sep 25 220,788 KM Integra Tire - Kamloops Vehicle serviced
Kamloops, British Columbia, Canada +  Oil and filter changed
2021 Jan 14 Integra Tire - Kamloops Vehicle serviced
Kamloops, British Columbia, Canada
2021 Mar 16 224,409 KM Integra Tire - Kamloops Vehicle serviced
Kamloops, British Columbia, Canada Oil and filter changed
2021 Aug 5 228,372 KM Integra Tire - Kamloops Vehicle serviced
Kamloops, British Columbia, Canada +  Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
+  QOil and filter changed
2022 Mar 10 238,444 KM Integra Tire - Kamloops Vehicle serviced
Kamloops, British Columbia, Canada +  Oiland filter changed
2022 Jun 29 Integra Tire - Kamloops Vehicle serviced
Kamloops, British Columbia, Canada
2024 Feb 8 251,302 KM Express Care Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada * Recommended maintenance performed
*  Fluids checked
* Headlight bulb(s) replaced
+ Oil and filter changed
2024 jul 16 255,244 KM Express Care Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada *+  Recommended maintenance performed
*  Fluids checked
+  Oil and filter changed

«) Open Recalls

[ & We are unable to check for recall information on this vehicle. Please visit HYUNDAI's website. for the most current recall information on this, or any, HYUNDAI vehicle.

,‘e Stolen Vehicle Check

@ This vehicle is not actively declared stolen.

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=1f4gZaPQgmF5yZSpullgA6zm%2F TQVkXz+

SNMSG13E37H009125
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@ Detailed History

DATE ODOMETER

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2006 Aug 5 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada First Owner Reported
2008 Aug 9 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2009 Aug 8 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2010 Aug 7 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2010 Nov 18 Insurance Records Glass Record $920.53
British Columbia, Canada
2011 Mar 24 93,493 KM Hyundai Service Record
Canada
2011 Aug 6 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2012 Aug 11 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2013 Apr 20 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2013 Jul 27 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
EE= 2014 Mar 24 135,072 MI Mike's Car Clinic Service Record Vehicle serviced
Dublin, California, United
States
BE= 2014 May 14 135,123 MI Mike's Car Clinic Service Record Vehicle serviced
Dublin, California, United
States
EE= 2014)un 19 135,864 MI Mike's Car Clinic Service Record Vehicle serviced
Dublin, California, United
States
2014 jul 12 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2014 Aug 30 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2015Sep 5 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2016 May 7 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada New Owner reported
2017 Feb 4 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2017 Oct 18 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2018 Mar 24 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=1f4gZaPngF5yZSpuI|gA62m%2FTQVsz+

SNMSG13E37H009125
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ODOMETER

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

SOURCE

RECORD TYPE

DETAILS

2018 Aug 26

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
New Owner reported

2018 Sep 30

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
New Owner reported

2018 Oct 19

192,799 KM

Integra Tire - Kamloops
Kamloops, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2018 Nov 14

Integra Tire - Kamloops
Kamloops, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2019 Mar 22

195,244 KM

Integra Tire - Kamloops
Kamloops, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2019 Apr 5

195,748 KM

Integra Tire - Kamloops
Kamloops, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2019 Jul 15

202,182 KM

Integra Tire - Kamloops
Kamloops, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2019 Aug 9

202,999 KM

Integra Tire - Kamloops
Kamloops, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2019 Sep 8

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

2019 Oct 11

206,999 KM

Integra Tire - Kamloops
Kamloops, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2020 Jan 17

210,000 KM

Integra Tire - Kamloops
Kamloops, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2020 Apr 6

Insurance Records
British Columbia, Canada

Glass Record

$996.86

2020 Apr 15

214,656 KM

Integra Tire - Kamloops
Kamloops, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2020 May 27

215,176 KM

Integra Tire - Kamloops
Kamloops, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2020 Aug 20

218,002 KM

Integra Tire - Kamloops
Kamloops, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2020 Sep 7

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

2020 Sep 8

219,349 KM

Integra Tire - Kamloops
Kamloops, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2020 Sep 25

220,788 KM

Integra Tire - Kamloops
Kamloops, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=1f4gZaPngF5yZSpulIgA62m%2FT QVkXz+

SNMSG13E37H009125
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2021 Jan 14 Integra Tire - Kamloops Service Record Vehicle serviced
Kamloops, British Columbia,
Canada
2021 Mar 16 224,409 KM Integra Tire - Kamloops Service Record Vehicle serviced
Kamloops, British Columbia,
Canada
2021 Aug 5 228,372 KM Integra Tire - Kamloops Service Record Vehicle serviced
Kamloops, British Columbia,
Canada
2021 Aug 29 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as black
2022 Feb 1 Insurance Records Glass Record $954.38
British Columbia, Canada
2022 Mar 10 238,444 KM Integra Tire - Kamloops Service Record Vehicle serviced
Kamloops, British Columbia,
Canada
2022 Jun 29 Integra Tire - Kamloops Service Record Vehicle serviced
Kamloops, British Columbia,
Canada
2022 Aug 21 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as black
2023 Apr 29 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada New Owner reported
Vehicle colour noted as black
2023 May 17 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada New Owner reported
Vehicle colour noted as black
2024 Feb 8 251,302 KM Express Care Service Record Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia,
Canada
2024 May 17 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as black
2024 Jul 16 255,244 KM Express Care Service Record Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia,
Canada
2025 May 17 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as black
2025 Jul 19 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal New Owner reported
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as black

https://vhr.carfax.cal?id=1f4gZaPngF5yZSpuIIgA62m%2FTQVsz+
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.

I _Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

ICBC Disclaimer
The information supplied by ICBC is a reponom\evemvssuxusmdmnwmdﬁthmm«y.vem:hmmwmmume is qualified to be licensed and is used to track:
. vehicles sold by insurance companies as salvage
salvage vehicles which have been rebuilt, inspected, and relicensed
. wrecked vehicles that have been decommissioned and can only be resold for parts
The vehicle status may not represent the vehicle accurately for a number of reasons, including a written-off vehicle that hasnt been reported to the B.C. vehicle registry or a vehicle with major damage that was repaired by its owner. The vehicle claims history Is a report of vehicle damage and

includes repairs paid by ICBC and outstanding damage estimates. It may be incomplete for various reasons, including the owner did not make a claim to ICBC or ICBC has denied the claim. In addition, the estimate information may not necessarily reflect the actual cost of repairs, list the area
of the vehicle that sustained the greatest force of impact, or indicate the primary area of damage.

Consumers are to read ICBC's full of ath icbe. imitation.html.
1CBC recommends the vehicle be inspected by a qualified mechanic to obtain a more complete assessment of the vehicle's condition.

CARFAX Canada No Reported Accidents™ Badge

The CARFAX Canada No Reported Accidents™ badge is based on the damage records and/or branding information reported to CARFAX Canada. The badge is available for personal vehicles that have only been registered in Canada, and were not, at the time this report was generated, declared
stolen.

This vehicle history report is compiled from multiple data sources. It is not always possible for CARFAX Canada ULC or its source data providers to obtain complete information on any one vehicle. For example, there may be other title, brands, accident

service records, recall information, odometer readings or other information where discrepancies that apply to this vehicle are not reflected in this report. CARFAX Canada and its source data providers receive data and information from external sources believed to be reliable, but no
responsibility is assumed by CARFAX Canada, its source data providers or its agents for any errors, inaccuracies or omissions. The reports are provided strictly on an as-is where-is basis, and CARFAX Canada -namwumdmwmmmwmmummn express or
implied, including any of accuracy, 3% mmwmn&wamlzuhrmmrwmmpmwmmNellﬁlrmnxhudawwdmwmd&wd«ss’ulumlﬁlwb&mexpensuotdamooeslnconnemon

© 2025 CARFAX Canada ULC. Al rights reserved. m*

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=1 f4gZaPngF5yZSpuIlgA62m%2FTQVsz+
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